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SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Item
	Size
	Price

	
	Quantity
	
	Total Cost

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sweater , Blue with logo
	24
	£9.75
	
	
	
	

	*compulsory
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26
	£9.75
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	28
	£9.75
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	£9.75
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cardigan, blue with logo
	24
	£10.50
	
	
	
	

	*compulsory
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26
	£10.50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	28
	£10.50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	£10.50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Polo shirt, white with logo
	24
	£8.50
	
	
	
	

	*optional
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26
	£8.50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	28
	£8.50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	£8.50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Book bag, blue with logo
	
	£6.50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PE Kit
	24
	£9.00
	
	
	
	

	White T Shirt with logo, 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	shorts and navy draw string bag with logo.
	26
	£9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	28
	£9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	£9.00
	
	
	
	


					GRAND TOTAL
£




